
Bahn-Cup 2023                    10.000m – Lauf                                              LSC 1980 e.V.

Gesamtwertung

Ges.  St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK

  1   77 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1985 1. SV Gera 00:37:58 1 M35
  2   98 Kubek, Florian 1989 1. SV Gera 00:38:57 1 M30
  3   75 Michel, Daniel 1989 Treuener LV 00:40:34 2 M30
  4 101 Zanner, Christian 1980 Gera 00:40:40 1 M40
  5 102 Zanner, Beate 1982 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:40:49 1 W40
  6   44 Graumüller, Ralf 1971 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:42:48 1 M50
  7 103 Bauer, Robby 1986 Papas Krieger 00:42:59 2 M35
  8 104 Poschart, Kai 1979 1. SV Gera 00:45:20 2 M40
  9   99 Zink, Steffen 1987 1. SV Gera 00:46:26 3 M35
10   97 Sypli, Lutz 1963 Lusaner SC 1980 00:46:38 1 M60
11 111 Schumann, Peter 1952 Rennsteiglaufverein 00:48:08 1 M70
12 113 Eichler, Steve 1985 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:50:18 4 M35
13   10 Junghanns, Gerd 1958 Sport+Badverein Vollmershain 00:50:55 1 M65
14 107 Saupe, Christoph 1987 Laufgruppe Baumnatter 00:50:58 5 M35
15 115 Pommer, Tilo 1972 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:51:19 2 M50
16 118 Hämmerlein, Sandra 1990 Laufgruppe Blümchen 00:51:30 1 W30
17 112 Rudorf, Hans-Joachim 1956 FSV Meuselwitz 00:52:37 2 M65
18   76 Warnstedt, Renate 1959 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:55:37 1 W60
19 100 Helm, Annekathrin 1988 1. SV Gera 00:55:55 1 W35
20 117 Steglich, Silvio 1969 1. SV Gera 00:57:37 3 M50
21 116 Quandt, Jana 1970 1. SV Gera 00:58:41 1 W50
22 105 Drescher, Markus 1976 VS Borna 00:59:15 1 M45
23 110 Dümmler, Frowin 1952 Post SV Gera 01:02:04 2 M70
24 108 Wagner, Bodo 1948 Lusaner SC 1980 01:05:26 1 M75
25 114 Pfab, Sandro 2005 Lusaner SC 1980 01:09:33 1 MU20
26 109 König, Kevin 2000 Lusaner SC 1980 01:09:37 1 MHK
27 106 Starke, Ramona 1962 Borna 01:10:17  2 W60

Altersklassen-Wertung

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

m. Jugend U20 - 10000m
1 Pfab, Sandro 2005 Lusaner SC 1980 01:09:33

Männer HK - 10000m
1 König, Kevin 2000 Lusaner SC 1980 01:09:37

Senioren M30 - 10000m
1 Kubek, Florian 1989 1. SV Gera 00:38:57
2 Michel, Daniel 1989 Treuener LV 00:40:34



Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

Senioren M35 – 10000m
1 Seyfarth, Sebastian 1985 1. SV Gera 00:37:58
2 Bauer, Robby 1986 Papas Krieger 00:42:59
3 Zink, Steffen 1987 1. SV Gera 00:46:26
4 Eichler, Steve 1985 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:50:18
5 Saupe, Christoph 1987 Laufgruppe Baumnatter 00:50:58

Senioren M40 – 10000m
1 Zanner, Christian 1980 Gera 00:40:40
2 Poschart, Kai 1979 1. SV Gera 00:45:20

Senioren M45 – 10000m
1 Drescher, Markus 1976 VS Borna 00:59:15

Senioren M50 – 10000m
1 Graumüller, Ralf 1971 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 00:42:48
2 Pommer, Tilo 1972 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:51:19
3 Steglich, Silvio 1969 1. SV Gera 00:57:37

Senioren M60 – 10000m
1 Sypli, Lutz 1963 Lusaner SC 1980 00:46:38

Senioren M65 – 10000m
1 Junghanns, Gerd 1958 Sport+Badverein Vollmershain 00:50:55
2 Rudorf, Hans-Joachim 1956 FSV Meuselwitz 00:52:37

Senioren M70 – 10000m
1 Schumann, Peter 1952 Rennsteiglaufverein 00:48:08
2 Dümmler, Frowin 1952 Post SV Gera 01:02:04

Senioren M75 – 10000m
1 Wagner, Bodo 1948 Lusaner SC 1980 01:05:26

Seniorinnen W30 – 10000m
1 Hämmerlein, Sandra 1990 Laufgruppe Blümchen 00:51:30

Seniorinnen W35 – 10000m
1 Helm, Annekathrin 1988 1. SV Gera 00:55:55

Seniorinnen W40 – 10000m
1 Zanner, Beate 1982 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:40:49

Seniorinnen W50 – 10000m
1 Quandt, Jana 1970 1. SV Gera 00:58:41

Seniorinnen W60 – 10000m
1 Warnstedt, Renate 1959 Triathlon Gera e.V. 00:55:37
2 Starke, Ramona 1962 Borna 01:10:17

Gera,  28. Juni 2023

Jürgen Linke,  Gesamtleiter


